
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-2432 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:12/17/2018 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:1/8/2019

Title: Approval of Retroactive Amendment to Revenue Agreement No. PH-13-048 with Adventist Health
Howard Memorial to Serve as an Emergency Medical Services Base Hospital, Increasing the Amount
from $50,000 to $60,994, Effective July 1, 2018, through June 30, 2019

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 19-003

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors1/8/2019 1

Mendocino County Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

